The Tale of Peter Rabbit

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

First Name

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb

Noun

First Name

Noun

First Name

Verb

Adverb

Noun

Verb

Adjective

Number

Adjective

Plura Noun

First Name

First Name

Past Tense Verb

Preposition

Plural Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Plural Noun

Plura Noun

Adverb

Adjective

Verb

First Name

First Name

Body Part

First Name

Noun

Noun

First Name

Adjective

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Plural Noun

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Number

Noun

Noun

Noun

First Name

Noun

Adjective




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Past Tense Verb

First Name

Verb

First Name

First Name

Noun

Noun

Noun

First Name

First Name

Preposition

Noun

Adverb

Adverb

First Name

First Name

First Name

Noun

Adjective

First Name

First Name

First Name

Noun

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb

Adjective

Noun

First Name

Noun

Adverb

First Name

Preposition

Adjective

Adverb

Noun

First Name

Noun

Noun

Verb

First Name

Noun

First Name

Preposition

Adverb

Noun




99. First Name

100. Verb

101. Noun

102. First Name

103. Verb

104. First Name

105. First Name

106. Adverb

107. Noun

108. Verb

109. Adjective

110. First Name

111. First Name

112. Verb

113. Adjective

114. Noun

115. First Name

116. Noun

117. Noun

118. First Name

119. Preposition

120. Adjective

121. Adjective

122. Verb

123. Adjective




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

Noun

Verb

Verb

Noun

First Name

First Name

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

First Name

Noun

Noun




The Tale of Peter Rabbit

Once upon atime there were four little and their names were: Flopsy, Mopsy, Cottontail, and
They lived with their Mother in a underneath the root of avery big fir

"Now, my dears,"; said Mrs. Rabbit one morning, "you may into the fields or down
the but don't go into Mr. garden - your Father had an accident there, he was put
ina by Mrs. ;

"Now and don't get into mischief. | am going out."”;




Then old Mrs. Rabbit took a and her umbrélla, to the baker's. She aloaf of

bread and currant buns.
Flopsy, Mopsy, and Cottontail, who were little bunnies, went down the lane to gather
But who was very naughty, ran straight away to Mr. garden and
the gate!

First he ate some and some French and then he ate some




And then, feeling he went to for some pardey.

But round the end of a cucumber frame, whom should he meet but Mr.

Mr. was on his hands and planting out young cabbages, but he jumped up and
ran after waving a and calling out, " Stop ;
was most dreadfully - he al over the garden, for he had

forgotten the way back to the

Helost one of his among the cabbages, and the other amongst the potatoes.




After losing them, he on legs and went faster, so that | think he might have

got away altogether if he had not unfortunately run into a gooseberry and got caught by the large
buttons on his . Itwasablue with brass buttons, quite new.
gave himself up for lost, and shed big - but his sobs were overheard by some
who flew to him in great excitement, and him to exert
himself.
Mr. came up with asieve, which he intended to upon the top of

- but wriggled out just in time, leaving his behind him.




And rushed into the toolshed, and jJumped into a . It would have been a beautiful thing to hidein,

if it had not had so much init.
Mr. was quite sure that was somewhere in the toolshed, perhaps hidden
a . He began to turn them over looking under each.
sneezed, "Kertyschoo!"; Mr. was after him in no time, and
tried to put hisfoot upon who jumped out of awindow, upsetting three . The
window was too for Mr. and he was tired of running after

He went back to hiswork.

sat down to rest - he was out of breath and trembling with and he had not the

least idea which way to go. Also he was very with sitting in that can.




After atime he began to wander about, going lippity - lippity - not very and looking all around

Hefound adoor in a - but it was locked, and there was no room for a little rabbit

to squeeze underneath.

An mouse was in and out over the doorstep, carrying peas and

beansto her in the wood. asked her the way to the gate, but she had such alarge

in her mouth that she could not answer. She shook her head at him.

began to cry.

Then he tried to find his way straight the garden, but he became more and more

hecameto a where Mr. filled his water cans.




white was staring at some goldfish - she sat very, very still, but now and then the tip of her

asif it weredlive. thought it best to go away without speaking to
her - he had heard about from his cousin, little Bunny.
He went back the tool-shed, but quite close to him, he heard the noise of a
- scr-r-ritch, scratch, scratch, scritch. underneath the bushes. But
presently, as nothing happened, he came out, and climbed upon a and peeped over. Thefirst
thing he saw was Mr. onions. His back was turned towards

and beyond him was the gate!

got down very off the and started asfast ashe
could go, along a walk behind some black currant bushes.
Mr. caught sight of him at the corner, but did not care. He

underneath



the gate, and was a last inthe outside the garden.

Mr. hung up the little and the for a scare-crow to frighten the
blackbirds.
never stopped running or looked him till he got home to the
tree.
He was so tired that he down upon the nice on the floor of the
rabbit-hole, and his eyes. His mother was busy - she wondered what he had done
with his . It was the second little jacket and pair of shoes that had lost in a

fortnight!



| am sorry to say that was not very

during the evening.

His mother put him to bed, and made some

"One tablespoonful to be taken at bedtime.”;

But Flopsy, Mopsy, and Cottontail had bread and milk and
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- and she gave adose of it to

supper.
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