The Tale of Peter Rabbit

1.	Noun
2.	First Name
3.	Noun
4.	Noun
5.	Noun
6.	Verb
7.	Noun
8.	First Name
9.	Noun
10.	First Name
11.	Verb
12.	Adverb
13.	Noun
14.	Verb
15.	Adjective
16.	Number
17.	Adjective
18.	Plural Noun
19.	First Name
20.	First Name
21.	Past Tense Verb
22.	Preposition
23.	Plural Noun

24.	Plural Noun
25.	Plural Noun
26.	Adverb
27.	Adjective
28.	Verb
29.	First Name
30.	First Name
31.	Body Part
32.	First Name
33.	Noun
34.	Noun
35.	First Name
36.	Adjective
37.	Past Tense Verb
38.	Noun
39.	Plural Noun
40.	Noun
41.	Past Tense Verb
42.	Number
43.	Noun
44.	Noun
45.	Noun
46.	First Name
47.	Noun
48.	Adjective

 50. Past Tense Verb 51. First Name 52. Verb 53. First Name 	
52. Verb	
-	
53. First Name	
54. First Name	
55. <u>Noun</u>	
56. Noun	
57. <u>Noun</u>	
58. First Name	
59. First Name	
60. Preposition	
61. <u>Noun</u>	
62. Adverb	
63. Adverb	
64. First Name	
65. First Name	
66. First Name	
67. <u>Noun</u>	
68. Adjective	
69. First Name	
70. First Name	
71. First Name	
72. <u>Noun</u>	

74.	Adjective
75.	Noun
76.	Adjective
77.	Adjective
78.	Verb
79.	Adjective
80.	Noun
81.	First Name
82.	Noun
83.	Adverb
84.	First Name
85.	Preposition
86.	Adjective
87.	Adverb
88.	Noun
89.	First Name
90.	Noun
91.	Noun
92.	Verb
93.	First Name
94.	Noun
95.	First Name
96.	Preposition
97.	Adverb
98.	Noun

99.	First Name	
100.	Verb	
101.	Noun	
102.	First Name	
103.	Verb	
104.	First Name	
105.	First Name	
106.	Adverb	
107.	Noun	
108.	Verb	
109.	Adjective	
110.	First Name	
111.	First Name	
112.	Verb	
113.	Adjective	
114.	Noun	
115.	First Name	
116.	Noun	
117.	Noun	
118.	First Name	
119.	Preposition	
120.	Adjective	
121.	Adjective	
122.	Verb	
123.	Adjective	

124.	Noun	
125.	Verb	
126.	Verb	
127.	Noun	
128.	First Name	
129.	First Name	
130.	Adjective	
131.	Adjective	
132.	Noun	
133.	First Name	
134.	Noun	
135.	Noun	

The Tale of Peter Rabbit

Once upon a time there were four little and t	heir names were: Flopsy, Mopsy, Cottontail, and
First name	
They lived with their Mother in a Noun underneath	n the root of a very big fir
"Now, my dears,"; said <u>Noun</u> Mrs. Rabbit one morn the <u>Noun</u> but don't go into Mr. <u>First name</u> ga	
in a <u>Noun</u> by Mrs. <u>First name</u> ;	
"Now Verb Adverb and don't get into misc	hief. I am going out.";

Then old Mrs. Rabb	oit took a	Noun and her un	mbrella, to the bake	er's. She	a loaf of
<u>Adjective</u> br	ead andN	umber currant bu	uns.		
Flopsy, Mopsy, and	l Cottontail, wh	O Wara	littla hunnias	went down the le	na to gather
Plural noun	Cottonian, wh	O WeleAdjective	ntile buillies	, went down the ia.	ne to gamer
ButFirst name	who was ve	ery naughty, ran str	aight away to Mr	First name g	arden and
Past tense verb	Preposition	the gate!			
First he ate some	Plural noun	_and some French	Plural noun	and then he ate so	ome Plural
noun					

And then,	feeling	Adverb	Adjective	he went to	Verb	for some parsley.	
Dut round	l the and of	a anaumhar fra	oma whom d	hould be most but	Mn		
Dut found	i the end of	a cucumber ira	ame, whom si	hould he meet but	. IVII	First name	
Mr	First name	_was on his ha	nds and	Body part plant	ing out y	oung cabbages, but he jumpe	d up and
ran after _	First name	waving	a Noun	and calling ou	ıt, "Stop _	Noun ;	
First n	ame wa	s most dreadfu	ll v Adjecti	ve - he	Past tense verb	all over the garden, for	he had
	.,	J 1110 5 V 41 V 00 01 W			1 400 10100 1010		110 1100
forgotten	the way had	ck to the	Noun				
Torgotten	the way ba	ck to the	·				
He lost or	ne of his	Plural noun	_among the c	abbages, and the	other	Noun amongst the potat	oes.

After losing then	n, he	ast tense verb	on	Number	legs and	l went fast	er, so that I thi	nk he might have
got away altogetl	her if he had	d not unfort	unately rur	n into a g	ooseberry _	Noun	and got o	caught by the large
buttons on his	Noun	It was a b	olue	Noun	with brass b	outtons, qı	uite new.	
First name	_gave hims	elf up for lo	st, and she	ed big	Noun	but his	sobs were over	rheard by some
Adjective	Noun	who fl	ew to him	in great e	excitement,	, and	Past tense verb	_him to exert
himself.								
MrFirst name	came	up with a si	eve, which	he inten	ded to	Verb	upon the top o	f First
name - but	First name	wriggle	d out just i	in time, le	eaving his _	Noun	behind hii	n.

And rushed into the toolshed, and jumped into a It would have been a beautiful thing to hide in,
if it had not had so muchin it.
Mrwas quite sure thatwas somewhere in the toolshed, perhaps hidden
Preposition a Noun . He began to turn them over Adverb looking under each.
Adverb First name sneezed, "Kertyschoo!"; Mr. First name was after him in no time, and
tried to put his foot upon who jumped out of a window, upsetting three The
window was toofor Mrfor Mr and he was tired of running after First name
He went back to his work.
sat down to rest - he was out of breath and trembling with and he had not the
least idea which way to go. Also he was verywith sitting in that can.

After a time he began to wander about, going lippity - lippity - not very	Adjective	_ and looking	g all around
He found a door in a but it was locked, and there was no ro	om for a	Adjective	little rabbit
to squeeze underneath.			
An <u>Adjective</u> mouse was <u>Verb</u> in and out over the <u>Adje</u>	ctive door	step, carrying	peas and
peans to her <u>Noun</u> in the wood. <u>First name</u> asked her the wa	y to the gate	but she had s	uch a large
Sealls to lief Noun III the wood. First name asked lief the wa	y to the gate,	but she had s	ucii a iaige
in her mouth that she could not answer. SheAdverb	shook her hea	ıd at him	First
began to cry.			
Then he tried to find his way straight the gorden but he le	200000 0000	and mara	
Then he tried to find his way straightthe garden, but he begins to find his way straightthe garden, but he begins to find his way straightthe garden, but he begins to find his way straightthe garden, but he begins to find his way straightthe garden, but he begins to find his way straightthe garden, but he begins to find his way straightthe garden, but he begins to find his way straightthe garden, but he begins to find his way straightthe garden is the straight	became more	and more	
Adjective . Adverb he came to a Noun where Mr.	First name	filled his	water cans.

white Noun	was s	taring at s	ome goldfish	- she sat very	y, very still, but n	ow and then the	tip of her
Noun	Verb	as if it	were alive	First name	thought it best	to go away wit	hout speaking to
her - he had hear	d about _	Noun	from his c	cousin, little _	First name	Bunny.	
He went back	Prepositio	thethe	tool-shed, bu	tAdverb	quite close	to him, he heard	I the noise of a
	scr-r-ritch	scratch, s	scratch, scritc	ch. First nar	me Verb	underneath	the bushes. But
presently, as not	hing happ	ened, he c	ame out, and	climbed upor	n a Noun	and peeped o	ver. The first
thing he saw was	s Mr	First name	Verb	onions.]	His back was turr	ned towards	First name
and beyond him	was the g	ate!					
First name	_got dow	n very	Adverb(off the	oun and star	rted <u>Verb</u>	_as fast as he
could go, along a	a <u>Adje</u>	ctiveV	valk behind so	ome black cu	rrant bushes.		
Mr. First name	caug	tht sight o	f him at the c	orner, but	First namedi	d not care. He _	Verb
underneath							

the gate, and was	Adjective	at last in the	Noun	outside the garden.	
Mr. First name	hung up th	e little <u>Noun</u>	and the	for a scare-crow to	frighten the
	0 1				J
blackbirds.					
Diackonus.					
First name	never stonned	running or looked	Droposit	him till he got home to the	
First name	never stopped	diffilling of looked.	rieposii	iniii tiii ne got nome to the	
Adjective	Adjective	_tree.			
He was so tired th	at he Verb	down upon th	ne nice	Adjective Noun on the	floor of the
rabbit-hole and	Verb hi	s eves His mother	was busy	she wondered wha	t he had done
	Y CI U	s cycs. The momen	was oasy	Sile Wolldered Wild	a no naa aone
1 .	T1	11101 1 1			11
With his Noun	It was th	ie secona little jack	ket and pai	r of shoes that <u>First name</u> ha	aa lost in a
fortnight!					

I am sorry to say that	First name	_was not very	Adjective	_during the evening.	
His mother put him to be	d, and made s	some Adjective	Nou	- and she gave a dose of	of it to
First name					
"One tablespoonful to be	taken at bedt	ime.";			
But Flopsy, Mopsy, and	Cottontail had	l bread and milk ar	nd Noun	Noun supper.	
©2025 WordBlanks.com · All F	Rights Reserved				
VOIGDIAINS.COIII · All I	riginio i reserveu				